
Vitaliy 
Ponomarev 

admin@vitanconstruction.com 9712638434 
Vitan 
Construction LLC 

Roofing 

Eliseo Carrillo Allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

MATT 
SPEIGHTS 

AMERICANGUARANTEEDROOFING@COMCAST.NET 2064325041 

American 
Guaranteed 
Roofing & Const., 
In 

American 
Guaranteed 
Roofing & Const., 
In 

Berke 
Crawford 

berke@advancedroofingnw.com 3606950955 
Advanced 
Contracting Inc 

Multi Family & 
Commercial 
Roofing 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 3024501923 
North America 
Procurement 
Council 

North America 
Procurement 
Council 

Andy Mason bids@pacificfederalconstruction.biz 5033586809 
Pacific Federal 
Construction 

Pacific Federal 
Construction 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 406768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

Ballinger Roof Replacement
Contract #TS2500231
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Melissa 
Gustafson 

bids@waroofsolutions.com 2533366499 Washington 
Roofing 
Solutions, LLC 

Washington 
Roofing 
Solutions, LLC 

William K 
Hogue 

Bill@signatureroofservice.com 2536536052 
Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 5036500148 Plan Center NW plan center 

Chase Collins chase@safecoverroofing.com
360-628-
2793

SafeCover 
Roofing 

Roofing 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Darrin Evans devans@snyder-builds.com 4256860482 
Snyder Roofing of 
Washington LLC 

Roofing & 
Waterproofing 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 15136663354 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

DODGE dodgedocs@construction.com 3866739887 DODGE DODGE 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Elliot Reposa elliot@oasisconstruct.com 2063996256 
Oasis 
Construction 
Group, Inc 

Oasis 
Construction 
Group, Inc 

Elliot Reposa elliot@oasisroofinginc.com 2063996256 
Oasis 
Construction 
Group, Inc 

Roofing 

Erik Iverson erikiverson@alliance-enviro.com 2532607943 
Alliance 
Environmental 
Group 

Alliance 
Environmental 
Group 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Frank 
Figueroa 

frankgeneralcontractor7@gmail.com 4257771777 
Frank General 
Contractor 

Frank General 
Contractor 

Gloria Castro gbarreto@1stle.com 2092327734 1st light energy Solar Energy 



Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Government Bids 

fidel 
montalvan 

glofigeneralcontractorllc@hotmail.com 2066571285 
Glofi general 
contractor llc 

GC 

Greg Ostolaza greg@starroofinggroup.com 4257547032 Star Roofing Roofing 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

John Corbett jcorbett@westernmaterials.com
253-737-
4307

Western 
Materials 

Roofing 
Distributor 

Joe Bergin Joe@Apex-Roofing.com
206-898-
0937

Apex Roofing Roofing 

CHRISTOPHER 
LOPEZ 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Courtney 
Yarbrough 

KIMGROUP143@gmail.com 6162564347 KIMGROUP Consulting 

Kolby Gahms Kolbyriversbendhomes@gmail.com
360-349-
1321

Rivers Bend 
Homes 

General 
Contractor 

Landie Acker landie.acker@constructconnect.com 8004228665 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Falani Taulolo lanisbackyardproduct@gmail.com 3609729101 
Lani's backyard 
product, LLC 

Roofer 

Matthew D 
Voorhies 

matt@apex-roofing.com 5093939360 Apex Roofing Roofing 

Mike Matsen mike.matsen@pabcoroofing.com 4253302640 
PABCO Roofing 
Products 

Manufacturer 

Martha L 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Mohamed 
Khan 

mohamed.khan@construction.com 9999999999 DCN DCN 

Melissa 
Gustafson 

msue@waroofsolutions.com 2536775796 Washington 
Roofing 
Solutions, LLC 

Washington 
Roofing 
Solutions, LLC 



Nicholas 
Andrew 
Chaney 

nicholasachaney@gmail.com 5412229481 
C&R Homes and 
Construction 
Services LLC 

C&R Homes and 
Construction 
Services LLC 

Ramirez office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Bo Chapin office@westernwaconstruction.com
360-538-
0227

Western 
Washington 
Construction, Ltd. 

Western 
Washington 
Construction, Ltd. 

Pamela 
Brown 

pamela.brown@constructconnect.com 5134588578 
Construct 
Connect 

planroom 

Patrick Potter pat@mcmainsroofing.com 2535375569 
McMains Roofing, 
Inc. 

McMains Roofing, 
Inc. 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 
DJC Project 
Center 

Other 

Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com
425-329-
7070

PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

LLC 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Day Mallari qbfox.day@gmail.com 09472906840 QB Other 

Rachel 
Brassel 

rachel@aroofing.us
425-867-
9643

A RFG, LLC/A 
ROOFING 

Roofing 

PHILLIP D 
RAMSEY 

RAMSEYHOMEREPAIRLLC@GMAIL.COM 2062958879 
ramsey home 
repair llc 

construction 

Ranay ranay@plancenternw.com 503-650-
0148

Plan Center NW Plan Center 



Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Claudia 
Carachure 

Reliable.roofing206@gmail.com
(206)565-
8106

CF ROOFING LLC Roofing 

Richard 
Cuellar 

Richardrickycuellar24@gmail.com 3609428834 
Oasis 
Construction 
Group Inc 

(ROOFING) 
General 
Contractor 

Ricky Lopez rlopez@axiomrfg.net 3608206482 
Axiom Roofing 
co. 

Roofing 

Robert 
Seiberlich 

robert.seiberlich@constructconnect.com 3123804782 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Alpha D sales@alphadevelopersllc.com 4255770123 
alpha developers 
llc 

General 
Contractor 

Oscar 
Saucedo 

saucedocontracting509@gmail.com 5092210810 
Saucedo 
Contracting 

roofing 
contractor 

Oscar 
saucedo 

Saucedocontracting509@gmail.con 5092210810 
Saucedo 
contracting 

Roofing 

BillieJean 
Hogue 

Signatureroofservice@gmail.com 2532368232 
Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 05099667000 
North America 
Procurement 
Council Inc., PBC 

North America 
Procurement 
Council Inc., PBC 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 
Accord 
Contractors 

Accord 
Contractors 

tammy.bohmert@constructconnect.com 7702093518 ConstructConnect Commercial Tammy 
Bohmert 



Theresa 
Taulolo 

Taulolo01@gmail.com 3609729101 
Lani’s backyard 
product, LLC 

Construction 

TIen Ha tien.ha@boshagroup.com 2067566612 Tien Tien 

Tim Rash- 
Estimator 

timr@vrroofing.net 2533285678 V&R Roofing V&R Roofing 

Todd Bosnick todd.gcillc@gmail.com 2533474000 GCI, LLC GCI, LLC 

(J.J.) John 
Johninson 

unionrep@rooferslocal54.net 2067248881 

United Union of 
Roofers, 
Waterproofers 
and Allied 
Workers Local 
#54 

United Union of 
Roofers, 
Waterproofers 
and Allied 
Workers Local 
#54 

Venkatesh venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 9179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

Other 
Corporation 


